FORTUNA MINING CORP.

FORTUNA MINING CORP.

ISIN: CA3499421020

Overview

2024/07/17 19:16:32
Price

5.1916 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-4.39% (-0.24)

CA3499421020

FSM

NYSE

usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,525 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.19 USD (16,000)
5.20 USD (10,100)
5.41 USD

5.43 USD

5.19 USD

5.43 USD
5.289293 USD
2,668,757
14,115,058.59
6,393

1,991

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 349942102
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2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3499421020&ID_NOTATION=51903463
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=536dea0a292155bc5bd4b26f6c226c22d369fbb7a1ad27b6124f0c55417ff1c1&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=90207d6452185e014&time=1721323895&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83956546c060530c503053f222ed491d005d75f1b218efd1eb80ceb40edbdfce&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=21d13403896b23e21&time=1721323895&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bceaddc2dcc8f1f51c987c1c5e504789531c8bdb34c1980c91e6d8bec0118ccd&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=11d3629186b883950&time=1721323895&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efb0839e529eedb4213db0f7b025374dddc2fbe4b9ccd1c5a9cedc874ca1f86d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=acdb7b1391b991906&time=1721323895&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1a8591a4ca4b41cb51a2b736cbfdf4718e64744be40a21c1e0bba6110ea1fa2&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4ca83a5e7074fa36c&time=1721323895&tool=RSC

FORTUNA MINING CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 19:16:32

Price
5.1916 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-4.39% (-0.24)

ISIN CA3499421020
Symbol FSM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,525 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.19 USD (16,000)
Ask (Ask size) 5.20 USD (10,100)
Open 5.41 USD
High 5.43 USD
Low 5.19 USD
Close (prev. day) 5.43 USD
VWAP 5.289293 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,668,757
Trading volume 14,115,058.59
Number of trades 6,393
Last size 1,991
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +47.96% +50.42% +12.42%
Perf (abs.) +1.76 +1.82 +0.60
Beta 2.11 1.79 1.74
Volatility  55.87 50.89 58.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

5.3420 USD (5,993,593)
5.1090 USD (7,378,470)
4.5713 USD (6,917,147)
3.7614 USD (5,060,247)

6.3600 USD (2024/05/28)

2.6300 USD (2024/02/28)

6.3600 USD (2024/05/28)

2.5800 USD (2023/10/04)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 19:00 4.735EUR 0.13 31
17

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 19:16 7.12 CAD 2.62 1,153

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 18:08 4.77 EUR  0.01 o
17

NYSE 2024/07/ 19:16 5.1916 USD 14.12 6,393
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 4.87 EUR  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=51903463
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20421621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10486872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10486872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12871174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41055854

FORTUNA MINING CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/06/
26

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

16:51 6.7701 CAD 0.07

13:19 495EUR  0.05

08:13 4.825 EUR 0.00

08:08 4.845 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12564924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12448411

FORTUNA MINING CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Fortuna
Mining

Contact Details
FORTUNA MINING

Burrard Street, Suite 650 200 V6C 3L6
Vancouver

Telefon: +1 604 484 4085
Fax: -
E-mail: info@fmcmail.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jorge A.
Ganoza

Cesar E.
Velasco

Eric Chapman

Julien
Baudrand

Linda
Desaulniers

Luis Dario
Ganoza

Paul Criddle

Paul Weedon

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Laing
Alfredo Sillau
David Farrell
Kate Harcourt
Kylie Dickson
Mario

Szotlender

Salma
Seetaroo

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@fmcmail.com
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